7  4  110   9
ML-tec
MLD39.1FR-11/220-240/DALI 10097811 T5 1 x 14 W, 21 W, 24 W, 39 W
TC-L/F 1 x 18 W, 24 W, 40 W
MLD54.1FR-11/220-240/DALI 10097815 T5 1 x 28 W, 35 W, 49 W, 54 W
MLD80.1FR-11/220-240/DALI 10097820 T5 1 x 35 W, 49 W, 80 W
TC-L 1 x 55 W, 80 W
MLD39.2FR-11/220-240/DALI EVO 10092117 T5 2 x 14 W, 21 W, 24 W, 39 W
TC-L/F 2 x 18 W, 24 W, 40 W
MLD54.2FR-11/220-240/DALI EVO 10092121 T5 2 x 28 W, 35 W, 49 W, 54 W
MLD14/24.3FR-04/220-240/DALI 10105150 T5 3 x 14 W, 24 W
TC-L 3 x 18 W, 24 W
T8 3 x 18 W
MLD14/24.4FR-04/220-240/DALI 10105151 T5 4 x 14 W, 24 W
TC-L 4 x 18 W, 24 W
T8 4 x 18 W
MLD
Performance characteristics

Errors excepted. We reserve the right to make
alternations in the interest of improving our products. www.BAGelectronics.com1/5
Version Order no. Lamp
Dimmable electronic control gear
for T5 fl uorescent lamps in Multi-Lamp technology
MLD39.1FR-11 30 A/268 µs B 9 15 19 24
C 16 25 32 39
MLD54.1FR-11 40 A/185 µs B 10 17 21 26
C 17 28 35 44
MLD80.1FR-11 40 A/185 µs B 10 17 21 26
C 17 28 35 44
MLD39.2FR-11 37 A/180 µs B 12 18 23 29
C 19 31 38 48
MLD54.2FR-11 47 A/272 µs B 6 9 12 15
C 10 16 20 25
MLD14/24.3FR-04 31 A/260 µs B 9 15 19 24
C 16 26 32 41
MLD14/24.4FR-04 31 A/260  µs B 9 15 19 24
C 16 26 32 41
I[A]
Ipeak
½ x Ipeak